
 

 

RESOLUTION NO. 27258 
 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CHIEF OF POLICE TO 
EXECUTE A CHANGE ORDER FOR A CONTRACT WITH 
CHAZLER, INC. TO ALLOW VCT TILE TO BE INSTALLED 
FOR THE SECOND FLOOR BUILD-OUT LOCATED AT 3410 
AMNICOLA HIGHWAY, FOR AN INCREASE OF TWO 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT DOLLARS 
($2,158.00) TO CONTRACT AMOUNT OF SEVENTY-TWO 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($72,100.00), FOR A 
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT OF SEVENTY-FOUR 
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT DOLLARS 
($74,258.00). 
 

 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, 

TENNESSEE, that it is hereby authorizing the Chief of Police to execute a Change Order for a 

contract with Chazler, Inc. to allow VCT tile to be installed for the Second Floor Build-Out 

located at 3410 Amnicola Highway, for an increase of $2,158.00 to contract amount of 

$72,100.00, for a total contract amount of $74,258.00. 

ADOPTED: September 18, 2012 

/mms 


	RESOLUTION NO. 27258

